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. by PAI -

15-7000

» Generate more business for your Pro Shop! Your customers will bring you their equipment
periodically for resurfacing, knowing that you can restore their preferred surface.

» Scan a bowling ball surface for roughness and consistency

* Precision Laser Optical Scanner with computerized control and analysis

» Measuring a ball surface before and after resurfacing to verify the consistency of the ball
surface finish and the performance of your resurfacing equipment.

e Customer ball-track checkups: Learn which surface roughness yields the desired customer
performance, and then be able to quantitatively confirm that you've reproduced it.

» Easy to use control software allows you to store customer files for later reference and
comparison

» Fast and easy to use. Results in seconds!

I Call and order TODAY!! |
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Dragon Bowling Ball Ramp

15-8000

Increase your center revenues

Dragon Ramps are great for kids, ages 2 thru 5.

Dragon Ramps are great for Bowling Centers that do not have bumpers yet.
Dragon Ramps create more fun and excitement with the young kids.

Young kids want to bowl in the centers who have The Dragon Ramps.
Dragon Ramps are fantastic for Birthday Parties and give more value for the
dollar.

Dragon Ramps create a positive first bowling experience for the young kids.
Dragon Ramps are safer and more durable then the metal ramps.

Visit the link below to see Dragon Bowling Ball Ramp Video:
http://www.jayhawkbowling.com/Dragon_Ramp.html




Bowling's Finest
Ball Drilling Machine

Features:
* Most accurate of all Mill/Drill Systems

e Secure top clamping system using no
toggle clamps

* Vibration-free drilling

» Holds true alignment during entire
drilling process

* NEW 2 axis display accurate within
.001 of an inch on each axis

e NEW Built in Ovaling Program

» Taper-free oval holes

» Short side plates for easy access to ball
» Simple to operate

e Minimal moving parts for long-lasting
durable operation

* Allows all 3 holes to be drilled without
loosening clamp ring assembly

Fast, Accurate, and Epgrade to
Vibration Free - G-:X’:
| vue DISPLaY
System includes: 155078

Mill Drill, Jig and Stand Set of 40 Bits
2 Axis VUE Display Plug Trimmer

15-5030-40 - 110 volt, 60 cycle

X 15-5030-42 — 220 volt, 50 cycle
Carousel Bit Holder Speed Chuck
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Tri-Oval Complete Package Component List

(110 volt/60 cycle) 15-5030-45

Product Number
15-5030-40

15-5900
15-2000-10
15-2281
15-3200
15-1500
15-1577
15-5270
15-5250
15-3610
15-3598
15-2616
15-2618
15-3600
15-8401
15-8450
15-5275
08-050
08-023
08-035
15-9135
15-9136
05-1981
15-2990
2201-14

Description

Tri-Oval System with 40 Bits, Plug Trimmer, Keyless Chuck,
Stand, 2 Axis Vue Display, and Bit Carousel.

Kaufman Scale
Jayhawk Professional Model Measuring Ball
Jayhawk Oval Fitting System

Jayhawk Pro Model Ball Spinner

Jayhawk High Speed Sander

100 Grit Sanding Discs (Package of 500)
Precision Compass

Spyder Layout Tool

Jayhawk Tri-Roller

Deluxe Starter Taxi CAB Kit

Brunswick Factory Finish (Quarts)
Brunswick Rough Buff (Quarts)

Bevel Knives

Jonell Pitch Gauge Set

Jayhawk Span Tool

Turbo Pro Sect

DBA Ultima Ball Plug Kit (2 Gallon Kit)
DBA Ball Plug Color Kit
DBA Ball Plug Pumps
PTS Thumb Plug Dams
PTS Finger Plug Dams
Dozen Yellow Pencils
Jayhawk Drill Pads
Vantage Ball Cups

Also available

Tri-Oval Complete Package 220 volt/50 cycle
15-5030-47




Oval Maker 11

(Shown with optional 2 Axis Pro-Scale Display)

Comes with Mill, Stand, Jig,
Plug Trimmer, and Keyless Chuck

15-5050 110 volt, 60 cycle

15-5050-02 220 volt, 50 cycle

Features:

e Positive lock down on ball

» Can drill any oval combination
vibration free

e Accurate to .001 of an inch

o Full 1 year warranty

» Easy access to the ball

* Anodized aluminum for customer

appeal

» Can drill out existing slugs
and grips with no vibration or
movement

» Extremely safe for the

operator

Additional Options

15-5079
15-5070
15-1424
15-1430
15-1496
15-1498
15-5077

NEW 2 Axis VUE Display
2 AXxis Pro-Scale Display
Set of 24 Carbide Bits

Set of 40 Carbide Bits

Bit Holder

Aluminum Bit Carousel
Int./Ext. Calipers
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Oval Maker 1l Complete Package Component List

(110 volt/60 cycle) 15-5055

Product Number
15-5050
15-1430
15-1498
15-5900
15-2000-10
15-3200
15-1500
15-5270
15-5250
15-3610
15-3598-01
15-2616
15-2618
15-3600
15-8401
15-8450
15-5275
08-050
08-023
08-035
15-9135
15-9136
05-1981
15-2990
2201-14

Description
Oval Maker Il Mill Drill System

Set of 40 Drill Bits
Aluminum Bit Carousel
Kaufman Scale
Jayhawk Professional Model Measuring Ball
Jayhawk Pro Model Ball Spinner

Jayhawk High Speed Sander

Precision Compass

Spyder Layout Tool

Jayhawk Tri-Roller

CAB Starter Kit

Brunswick Factory Finish (Quarts)
Brunswick Rough Buff (Quarts)

Bevel Knives

Jonell Pitch Gauge Set

Jayhawk Span Tool

Turbo Pro Sect

DBA Ultima Ball Plug Kit (2 Gallon Kit)
DBA Ball Plug Color Kit
DBA Ball Plug Pumps
PTS Thumb Plug Dams
PTS Finger Plug Dams
Dozen Yellow Pencils
Jayhawk Drill Pads
Vantage Ball Cups

Also available

Ovalmaker Il Complete Package 220 volt/50 cycle
15-5057




Mini Jig and Jet Press

Mini jig with 1/2” straight shank table
mount drill press

15-1175 — Mini Jig Only

15-1180 — 110 volt, 60 cycle
15-1180-2 — 220 volt, 50 cycle

Features:

e Simple X and Y table
movements

» Easy to read pitch settings

* Anodized aluminum for
customer appeal

» Extremely safe for the
operator

» Simple to operate

e Full 1 year warranty

* Heavy duty construction
* No assembly required

Additional Options

15-1424 Set of 24 Carbide Bits
15-1430 Set of 40 Carbide Bits
15-1496 Bit Holder

Remember all press and jig combinations are
shipped fully assembled as a convenience to
our customers



Value Pro-Shop Package Co mp onent List
(110 volt/60 cycle) 15-1180-05

Qty Product Number Description

1 15-1180 Mini Press & Jig

1 15-1424 24 bit set

1 15-1496 Bit Holder

1 15-5900 Kaufman Scale

1 15-2000 Jayhawk Standard Model Measuring Ball

1 15-3200 Jayhawk Pro Model Ball Spinner

1 15-3750 Plug Cutter 11

1 15-1500 High Speed Sander

1 15-5250 Spyder Layout Tool

1 15-3610 Jayhawk Tri Roller

1 15-3598-01 CAB Starter Kit

1 15-2616 Brunswick Factory Finish (Quarts)

1 15-2618 Brunswick Rough Buff (Quarts)

2 15-3600 Bevel Knives

1 15-8401 Jonell Pitch Gauge Set

1 15-8450 Jayhawk Span Tool

1 15-5275 Turbo Pro Sect

1 08-050 DBA Ultima Ball Plug Kit (2 Gallon Kit)

1 08-023 DBA Ball Plug Color Kit

1 08-035 DBA Ball Plug Pumps

1 15-9135 PTS Thumb Plug Dams

1 15-9136 PTS Finger Plug Dams

1 05-1981 Dozen Yellow Pencils

2 15-2990 Jayhawk Drill Pads

12 2201-14 Vantage Ball Cups

Also Available

Value Pro-Shop Package 220 volt 50 cycle
15-1180-07




Jayhawk Measuring Ball

the customer to feel the entire fit
Adjustable span

Simple to operate

EITTING 3 1 Year Warranty
i \ Measuring Ball Refurbishing
available

15-2000-10
Professional Model
Set of 36 inserts

Only ball on the market that allows

Adjustable thumb and finger pitches

e

FITTING

=

15-2000
Standard Model
Set of 24 inserts

Jayhawk Oval Fitting System

15-2281

Set includes 36 inserts — for each
size there are 3 inserts
1-.030 1-.060 1-.090

These inserts are machine cut for
accuracy

Are adaptable to the Jayhawk
Measuring Ball

Set comes with an easy to use
chart showing how to duplicate on
your milling machine

The first simple method for fitting
and drilling oval holes



BT Fitter

15-9554 - Regular Fitter 15-9555 - Swoval Fitter
e Compact e Simple, easy to use
e Economical e Durable Plastic Design

The swoval incorporates a rotating thumb, while the regular
fitter uses a fixed thumb. Both fitters are a great economic
value to the pro shop.

The de | erminator

Free spin ball spinner

» Determines the strength of every ball’s
design

» Determines the exact location of every
ball’s mass bias

» Eliminates manufacturing tolerances

» Allows for exact drilling layouts by
accurately placing each ball*s mass bias

» Allows operator to demonstrate actual
track flare to the customers

o Full 1 year warranty
» Great visual sales tool

» Afree spin ball spinner allows the
ball to seek it’s preferred spin axis and
locates it accurately

15-3275 110 Volt
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Cook Sphere Machine
Manufactured by Jayhawk
The last Resurfacing Machine you will ever need!!

A Product with State-of-the-Art
Technology in Ball Resurfacing

» Reversing Motor Technology greatly
improves ball oscillation.

» Solid stainless steel construction
designed for industrial strength
durability. No plastic tubs here.

 Finishes ball to uniform roundness
every time (including balls with new or
old plugs).

 Single set adjustment for hands free
operation.

 Slurry recirculation prevents build up.
» Enclosed design eliminates splash over.
» Helps to remove lane oil from ball.

* Two models to choose from:
* 15-3910 — 10” cabinet
* 15-3920 — 32" cabinet

 Auvailable in 110 volt only

o Full 1 year warranty

12



Pro Model Spinner

 This spinner has the highest torque rating of anything on
the market — Its new heavy duty motor lets you apply as
much pressure as you like and never slow the ball

* |If you want a quality made spinner that will provide long
term service, then this is the one for you!

» All Metal Construction
* 5 Year Warranty

PRO MODEL 15-3250 220 VOLT 50/60 PRO MODEL 15-3200 110 VOLT

Dual Speed Spinner

*  Our most practical model comes with a waterproof cabinet

» Ball Spinner sits inside to keep your shop as clean as possible

* Heavy Duty Dual Speed Motor

* Auvailable in 110 volt only

» Convenient door allows room for storage underneath.

Cabinet Model 15-2700 (shown in picture)
Bench Model 15-2775

Both units are the ultimate when it comes to ball refinishing!

Replacement Ball Spinner Parts
15-3005 — Cup with O-Ring
15-3021 — O-Ring
15-3035 — Cup, Shaft, and Bearing Holder

on’t forget to order all of your sanding and polishin

supplies from pages 14 & 15.

13



Ultimate Products

Jayhawk now offers the complete line of Ultimate
Products. These products have been widely used
on the pro tour and have been proven to be winners

time after time!

15-2604
15-2607
15-2608
15-2609
15-2610
15-2612
15-2611
15-2601
15-2614
15-5288

Quik Kut & Polish

Black Magic 8 oz.

Black Magic Quart

Black Magic Rejuvenator 8 oz.
Black Magic Rejuvenator Quart
Black Magic Plus 8 oz.

Black Magic Plus Quart

Ultra Clean 8 oz.

XXX Rated Quart

Ultra Gel Glue

Brunswick
Polishes

15-2615 — FACTORY FINISH 6 oz.
15-2616 — FACTORY FINISH QUART
15-2617 — ROUGH BUFF 6 oz.
15-2618 — ROUGH BUFF QUART
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5" Siaair Pads

15-3598-76 360 3 pack
15-3598-77 500 3 pack
15-3598-78 1000 3 pack
15-3598-79 2000 3 pack
15-3598-80 4000 3 pack

5" Abralon Pads

15-3598-51 360 3 pack
15-3598-52 500 3 pack
15-3598-53 1000 3 pack
15-3598-54 2000 3 pack
15-3598-55 4000 3 pack

Scotch Brite Pads

6ll X 9ll
15-3598-47 Burgundy Scotch Brite
15-3598-49 Green Scotch Brite
15-3598-48  Gray Scotch Brite
15-3598-50  White Scotch Brite



Taxi Products

Taxi Contour Abrasion Blocks are contoured to the shape of the ball. They utilize a hook
and loop fastening system allowing the user to change sanding discs easily. The blocks are
color coordinated to the grit of paper you wish to use making resurfacing easier and cleaner.

15-3598-01  Starter Kit (includes 1 block, 9 each —
220 grit — 320 grit — 400 grit — 600 grit)
15-3598-02  Resurface Kit (includes 4 blocks, 9 each —
220 grit — 320 grit — 400 grit — 600 grit — 1200 grit,
1 Buffing Pad, 1 Waffle Pad)
15-3598 Deluxe Kit (includes 7 blocks, 9 each —
220 grit — 320 grit — 400 grit — 600 grit — 1200 grit,
1 Buffing Pad, 1 Waffle Pad)
15-3598-03 CAB Block - Red 15-3598-31 80 Grit 5” (Pkg. of 9)
15-3598-04  CAB Block - Yellow 15-3598-32 120 Grit 5” (Pkg. of 9) 15-3598-19 57 Velcro Replacement
15-3598-05 CAB Block - Brown 15-3598-33 180 Grit 5” (Pkg of 9) 15-3598-20 5” Lambswool Pad
15-3598-06 CAB Block - Black 15-3598-34 220 Grit 5” (Pkg of 9) 15-3598-21 5" Waffle Pad
15-3598-07  CAB Block - Dark Blue 15-3598-35 320 Grit 5” (Pkg. of 9) 15-3598-66 5" 320 mic Diamond Pad
15-3598-08 CAB Block - Green 15-3598-36 400 Grit 5” (Pkg. of 9) 15-3598-67 5” 400 mic Diamond Pad
15-3598-09 CAB Block - Orange 15-3598-37 600 Grit 5” (Pkg. of 9)
15-3598-10 CAB Block - Light Blue 15-3598-38 1200 Grit 5” (Pkg. of 9)
Trizact Products
Singles 3 Pack
15-3598-61 Trizact Converter Pad 15-3598-61-3 Trizact Converter Pad
15-3598-62 Green 35 Micron 15-3598-62-3 Green 35 Micron
15-3598-63 Blue 10 Micron 15-3598-63-3 Blue 10 Micron
15-3598-64 Orange 5 Micron 15-3598-64-3 Orange 5 Micron
15-3598-65 White Slurry 15-3598-65-3 White Slurry
15-3598-60 Trizact Ball Spinner Kit (includes: 1 packet each of the 3 Pack)
15-3598-70 Trizact Cook Sphere Machine Kit (includes: 2 packets each of the 3 Pack)

Screen Bak &

Sand Paper

Jayhawk handles all grades of
sandpaper needed to do the best job
possible when refinishing bowling

balls.

80 grit

120 grit
180 grit
220 grit
320 grit

180 screen
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15-3515
15-3520
15-3525
15-3530
15-3535

15-3500

15-3540
15-3570
15-3580
15-3585
15-3590
15-3595

400 grit
600 grit
1000 grit
1200 grit
1500 grit
2000 grit

Each piece 4 1/2x 5 1/2”
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Javhawk Digital Scale by PAI

Jayhawk Bowling Supply has revolutionized the Pro Shop World once again.
Pro Shop operators don’t have to waste time weighing bowling balls with a balance

beam scale any longer. With the Jayhawk Digital Scale by PAI you get Side Weight, Finger/
Thumb Weight, and Top/Bottom Weight measured within 1/100th of an ounce, while reducing
the weighing time to seconds.

e Constructed of Aluminum and Stainless
Steel for years of solid operation

* LED readouts show weights within
1/100th of an ounce

* Alignment device gives the user the
ability to accurately line the ball up
every time

* Weighs balls according to USBC
specifications

e Available in 110 volt or 220 volt
» Calibration Ball included

o Complete 1 year warranty

* No maintenance needed

15-6000

Kaufman Bowling Ball Balance Scale

* Weighs Side Weight, Finger-
Thumb Weight, Top/Bottom
Weight

» All Metal Construction

15-5900

16



Layout Tools

Span Rule Il Jonell Span Gauge

15-2031 15-8402

Jayhawk Span Tool Turbo Pro Sect

15-8450 15-5275

Quarter Scale Armadillo

15-5200 15-5260

17



Pitch Gauges

Jayhawlf Precision Digqital Jonell Pitch Gauge Set
Pitch Gauge
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15-8401
15-5276 o Extremely accurate _
- ) * Heavy duty construction
Without a"doubt the most accurate pitch gauge on . Easy to read scales
the market".
» Displays hole size and pitch measurements to the
nearest 0.001.
* Measures oval dimensions and oval angle. Tru-Pitch

e Measures hole sizes from 0.5 to 1.6 inches; ideal
for interchangeable grips!

Classic Pro Pitch

Gauge

15-8300
» Set of 3 gauges enables the user to check any 15-8200
hole size accurately With 21 Inserts

» Spring-loaded gauges check forward, reverse

and lateral (side) pitch
18



JPEG Jayhawk Precision Edge Gauge
15-5274

» Precisely measures cut to cut distances
» Copies existing grips into new layouts
» Saves time and increases profits

Precision Ball Compass
15-5270

» Accurately measure in inches or degrees.
» Layout the pin, center of gravity, and mass bias precisely.
o Stays in place every time.

Jayhawk Axis Reversing Tool

15-5272
¢ Reverses the axis coordinates on the surface of the ball.

» Interchangeable for left\right hand and up\down vertical
measurements.
» Use the JART to mark the grip center and draw your center line.

Spyder
% 15-5250

Creates degree and X by X layouts
Finds Bowlers PAP (Positive Axis Point)
Finds thumb oval angles

Jayhawk Tri-Roller

The tool all Pro Shop Operators have been waiting for! 15-3610
» Set the ball on the rollers, and rotate it freely
* Lay out every hole without lifting or scratching the ball
» Sturdy design prevents the Tri-Roller from sliding around
on your bench.

19



Celebrating
Over 50 years
www.jayhawkbowling.com

awkK Drlll BITS

New double-fluted spiral . .

design evacuates chips & Drl” Blt HOIderS
dust more efficiently Holds up to 42 items
Individually boxed for (Drill bits not included)

1/2” straight shank 6 1/2” length

organized shipping
e Available individually or

_ in money-saving sets

e Fits most drill presses

e Heavy-duty carbide
tipped for years of use

#2 taper 7 1/2” length

All part numbers listed are for straight shanks. When ordering
#2 taper, substitute 13 for 14 in part number. 15-1496

15-1495 —#2 Taper Drill Bit Holder
15-1496 —straight Shank Drill Bit Holder

15-1498 —Aluminum Bit Carousel
(For Milling Machines Only)

15-1478-1 — Thumb Slug Bit (oversized 1-1/4 Bit)

15-1498
Standard Sets Available
' STANDARD SET OF 17 BITS ' STANDARD SET OF 40 BITS
?3%1621/2372/3211/71/2 %f)g% ?1/54/1 625/23/32 12 17/32 9/16 37/64 19/32 39/64 5/8
T Ln sile e e 41/64 21/32 43/64 11/16 45/64 23/32
ORDER #15-1417 | 47/64 3/4 49/64 25/32 51/64 13/16
53/64 27/32 55/64 7/8 57/64 29/32
'STANDARDSETOFMBITS 59/64 15/16 61/64 31/32 63/64 1 1-1/64
RO Solisls glic TS 1-1/32 1-3/64 1-1/16 1-5/64 1-3/32 1-1/8
23/32 3/4 25/32 13/16 27/32 7/8
29/32 15/16 31/32 63/64 1 1-1/64 1-1/4 1-3/8
1-1/32 1-3/64 1-1/16 1-3/32 1-1/8 1-1/4 ORDER #15-1430
“E“iﬁﬁ i- L.ﬁ.i ‘ » Professional Bit Sharaeninﬁ Available Year Round '
All Sizes Available Individually
SIZE ORDER # SIZE ORDER # SIZE ORDER # SIZE ORDER # SIZE ORDER #
U2 o 15-1432  43/64"............ 15-1443  13/16" ... 15-1452  61/64"........ 15-1461 1-3/32" ..., 15-1470
17/32" . 15-1434  11/16" ... 15-1444  53/64"....... 15-1453  31/32" ... 15-1462 1-1/8" oo, 15-1472
916" oo 15-1436  45/64"........... 15-1445  27/32" ... 15-1454  63/64"....... 15-1463 1-9/64" ... 15-1473
37/64" . 15-1437  23/32" . 15-1446  55/64"........ 15-1455 17 oo 15-1464 1-5/32" ... 15-1474
19/32" oo 15-1438  47/64"............ 15-1447  7/8" oo 15-1456  1-1/64" ......... 15-1465 1-11/64" ......... 15-1475
39/64" . 15-1439  3/4" 15-1448  57/64"...... 15-1457  1-1/32" ... 15-1466 1-3/16" ........... 15-1476
5/8" 15-1440  49/64" ... 15-1449  29/32" oo 15-1458  1-3/64" ......... 15-1467 1-13/64" ......... 15-1477
41/647............ 15-1441  25/32" ... 15-1450  59/64"....... 15-1459  1-1/16" ........ 15-1468 1-1/4" o............ 15-1478
21/32" oo 15-1442  51/64" ... 15-1451  15/16" ... 15-1460  1-5/64" .......... 15-1469 1-3/8" ............ 15-1479
1-1/2" . 15-1482



Jayhawk Brand Plug Trimmer

* New Harder Tool Steel Blade
 Available in straight shank and #2 taper
* Narrow for trimming slugs — wide for plugs

15-3725.......... 1/2” straight (narrow)
15-3730.......... 1/2” straight (wide)
15-3740........... #2 taper (wide)

KMT Drill Bits Scott Bowling Ball Engraver

e Four drill bit set:
31/32,11/32,11/8,
1 1/4 with wood bit
holder

e Other sizes available
upon request

» Complete set of capital letters
» Complete set of numbers

15-6200

Heavy Duty

e 1 H.P. Motor
» Completely clean — no mess

Vacuum tube for easy connection with vacuum
hose

* Motor is all ball bearing construction
» Large handles for secure handling

15-3750 110 Volt
15-3751 220 Volt

parts list:

Replacement Carbide Router Bit........... 15-3702
Acrylic Clear Plastic Shield................... 15-3703
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Jayhawk High Speed Sander

e 1 year warranty

* Meets O.S.H.A. requirements
* Grounded cord

* Includes 51 sanding discs

Order #
15-1500 — 110 volt, 60 cycle
15-1500-5 — 220 volt, 50-60 cycle

Sanding Discs

11/2” 80 grit .o PKg. OF 100 ovoooooeoeeeveeeeereeeeee 15-1560 11/2” 100 grit.............. PKg. 0F 500 . orooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeneeen 15-1577
11/2” 80 grit..cccccrn.... PKg. OF 500 ...oooeeeeeeeeeeeeveeeeeeee 15-1575 11/2” 120 grit.............. PKg. OF 100 oo 15-1579
11/2” 100 grit.............. PKg. OF 100 . ooooeoeeeeeeeeeeveveeeeee 15-1576 11/2” 120 grit.............. PKg. OF 500 ..o 15-1578

Bevel Knife

Pro Edge Products

15-3600
Ebonite Workout Tool

EBOMITE™>
— ULTRA-
* BALL WORKOUT TOOL

15-3601

Insert _
Remover Ball Scribe

15-1525 Pro-Edge 1/2” Tool

15-1526 Pro-Edge 5/8” Tool

15-1521 Pro-Edge 1/2” x 3” Sleeves
15-1522 Pro-Edge 5/8” x 3” Sleeves
15-1523 Pro-Edge 1/2” Sanding Drum
15-1524 Pro-Edge 5/8” Sanding Drum

15-5282 15-5220
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Ball Plug and Accessories

DBA Ball Plug
* DBA Ultima 2 Gallon Kit 08-050 - DBA Oval Plug Dams 08-253
» DBA Ultima Hardener 1/2 Gallon 08-049 - DBARound Plug Dams  08-254
» DBA Ultima Compound 1/2 Gallon 08-051
* DBA Plug Pump Set 08-035
* DBA Mix & Match Color Kit 08-023
» DBA Ball Plug Cube Tray 08-323 = "::‘L'L“:u;;“,
« DBA Stir Sticks (500) 08-252 D). =
* DBA 6 ounce Mixing Cups (50) 08-250 -
» DBA Oval Plug Dams 08-253
» DBA Round Plug Dams 08-254

Wizard Ball Plug

15-9106 Wizard 2 gal. Plug Kit
15-9106-1 Wizard Color Kit

Wizard Slug Making Kit

This kit allows the pro shop to make their own
slugs when needed for less than .50¢ each —
Simply use the Wizard Plug. Pour it in the mold
and one hour later the slugs are ready to use. Kits
15-9122 14/, Mold without bit ~ a'® available with new drill bit or without.

15-9123 1*/4 Mold with bit
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Advertising Posters

144 W = W'
Framed) 15-9105-1 Set of 4 (Unframed)

» Targets children, women, men, league bowlers, and open play bowlers

* Increase traffic to Pro Shops

» Great for Pro Shops and Bowling Centers

Javyhawk Pro Shop Training

% LEARN FROM THE EXPERTS

(RCCRE== “BINSi}\

Jayhawk Bowling, the leader in Pro Shop Equipment, Service, Innovation and Educational
Training invite you to attend the Jayhawk Hand’s on Training Class. You will learn on the
industries finest and most complete line of Ball Drilling Equipment.

Topics include:

Hand Fitting and Measurement *All classes are held at our corporate headquarters in
Ball Weighing and Balance Lawrence, Kansas.
Ball Layout and Mapping *Class sizes are limited to 6 students per class so there is
Ball Drilling plenty of individual attention.
Custom Finishing *Classes are conveniently scheduled for Thursday through
Plug and Re drilling Sunday so you get better travel rates
Pro Shop Planning and Operation and fewer days away from other job obligations.

Visit our website for class schedules or call to sign up today.

Additional Jayhawk Services

« REFURBISH AND RECALIBRATE MEASURING BALLS .+ USED PRO SHOP EQUIPMENT
« DRILL BIT RE-SHARPENING WHEN AVAILABLE
« PRO SHOP TRAINING CLASSES « DRILL JIG REFURBISHING

2011-2012



